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Ravensbourne University London – Updated Postgraduate Scholarship Announcement 
 
We are pleased to share an updated scholarship offering from Ravensbourne University London, effective 
immediately. The standard postgraduate scholarship has been increased from £3,500 to £4,500 for all 
postgraduate programmes. 
 
Updated Fee Structure 

Programme Gross Tuition Fee Updated Scholarship Net Tuition Fee 

Postgraduate (excluding MBA) £18,000 £4,500 £13,500 

MBA £19,500 £4,500 £15,000 

 
Additional Discounts 

• Early Bird Discount (£500): 
Net tuition fee can be reduced from £13,000 if the student pays the deposit by 15 December 2025. 

• Full Fee Discount (£500): 
Net tuition fee can be reduced from £12,500 if full payment is made by enrolment. 

 
Applicable Intakes 
This updated scholarship applies to the January 2026 and May 2026 intakes. 
 
For more information or assistance, feel free to reach out to us. 
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